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General SPEC

Frequency Range UHF

862MHz~868MHz
Channel Separation

25CH
+5KHz
3.5~4.2V

Frequency Stability
Primary Power

TRS-800(Transmitter)

Carrier Power 10mW

60mA
—60dB
500hms
F3E
8KHz+1KHz
42(w)X15(D)X85(H)mm / 54g

Current Drain

Spurious Harmonic
Antenna Impedance
Emission Mode
Pilot Modulation

Demension

RCV-800(Receiver)

Sensitivity(—20dB)
Output Power
Squelch Sensitivity
Oscilator Dropout Voltage
BatteryDrain at Maximum
Modulation Frequency

—100dBm
106mwW
—105+6dB
3.4V
67mA
1KHz
42(w)X15(D)X85(H)mm / 54g

Demension
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